

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 4-27-26

TIME: 2:10pm

<u>Bidder</u>	UPM Cold Mix, Delivered			Remarks
Unique Paving	\$ 149.76/ton			
Rieth-Riley	\$ 175.00/ton			

Present at Bid Annie Strom
Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid Brad Dahlstrom
Print Name Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 4-27-20

TIME: 2:51pm

Bidder	HMA 13A	HMA LVSP	HMA 4E1	HMA 5E1
Rieth-Riley	no bid	no bid	\$81.00/ton	\$82.00/ton

Present at Bid Annie Strom

Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid Brad Dahlstrom

Print Name Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 4-27-26

TIME: 2:51pm

<u>Bidder</u>	Mulch Blanket	MB Snake Proof	Curlex HV Blanket	TDS Seed	Silt Fence	8 oz Geotextile Liner	Staples
No Bids							

Present at Bid Annie Strom

Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid Bruce Dahlstrom

Print Name Bruce Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET page 1 of 3

DATE: 4-27-26

TIME: 2:00 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	12" Diameter 16 Gauge Galvanized (\$/Ft)	15" Diameter 16 Gauge Galvanized (\$/Ft)	18" Diameter 16 Gauge Galvanized (\$/Ft)	24" Diameter 16 Gauge Galvanized (\$/Ft)	30" Diameter 14 Gauge Galvanized (\$/Ft)	36" Diameter 14 Gauge Galvanized (\$/Ft)	42" Diameter 14 Gauge Galvanized (\$/Ft)	48" Diameter 12 Gauge Galvanized (\$/Ft)
Cadillac Culvert, Inc	\$8.90	\$11.08	\$13.39	\$18.09	\$27.80	\$33.81	\$40.11	\$64.32

Present at Bid Annie Strom
 Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid BL De
 Print Name Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET page 2 of 3

DATE: 4-27-26

TIME: 2:00 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	12" Diameter 16 Gauge Aluminized (\$/Ft)	15" Diameter 16 Gauge Aluminized (\$/Ft)	18" Diameter 16 Gauge Aluminized (\$/Ft)	24" Diameter 16 Gauge Aluminized (\$/Ft)	30" Diameter 14 Gauge Aluminized (\$/Ft)	36" Diameter 14 Gauge Aluminized (\$/Ft)	42" Diameter 14 Gauge Aluminized (\$/Ft)	48" Diameter 12 Gauge Aluminized (\$/Ft)
Cadillac Culvert, Inc	\$11.79	\$14.65	\$17.71	\$23.90	\$29.60	\$36.00	\$42.71	\$67.70

Present at Bid Annie Strom

Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid Brad Dahlstrom

Print Name Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET page 3 of 3

DATE: 4-27-26

TIME: 2:00 PM

Bidder	12" Diameter 16 Gauge Polymer (\$/Ft)	15" Diameter 16 Gauge Polymer (\$/Ft)	18" Diameter 16 Gauge Polymer (\$/Ft)	24" Diameter 16 Gauge Polymer (\$/Ft)	30" Diameter 14 Gauge Polymer (\$/Ft)	36" Diameter 14 Gauge Polymer (\$/Ft)	42" Diameter 14 Gauge Polymer (\$/Ft)	48" Diameter 12 Gauge Polymer (\$/Ft)
Cadillac Culvert, Inc	\$12.85	\$15.97	\$19.31	\$26.09	\$38.73	\$47.10	\$55.89	\$87.27

Present at Bid Annie Strom
 Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid Bl Dahlstrom
 Print Name Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
 2026 ANNUAL MATERIAL - COARSE AGGREGATE #5
 BID TABULATIONS SHEET - PAGE 1 OF 1
 PRICE IS \$/TON UNLESS SPECIFIED

DATE- 4/27/26

TIME- 2:11 pm

BIDDER	23A	23A NATURAL	6AA	6A CRUSHED NATURAL AGG	10A DRAIN STONE	21AA	21AA NATURAL	17A MOD	1/4" CHIP MINUS 100% CRUSH	RIPRAP 4"-8"	RIPRAP 8"-16"	RIPRAP LIME STONE 3"-5"	RIPRAP LIME STONE 4"-12"	RIPRAP LIME STONE 8"-16"	RIPRAP LIME STONE 16"-24"	25A SLAG	H-1 BLUE LIME STONE
KASSON SAND & GRAVEL- DELIVERED	\$21.60	-	\$36.60	-	\$32.35	\$37.10	-	\$35.60	\$33.10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
KASSON SAND & GRAVEL- PICKUP	\$9.00	-	\$24.00	-	\$19.75	\$24.50	-	\$23.00	\$20.50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRYSTAL AGGREGATE MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	-	\$16.64	-	\$31.64	-	\$21.64	-	-	-	\$81.64	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRYSTAL AGGREGATE MATERIALS, LLC - PICKUP 18615 NESSEN CITY ROAD COPEMISH, MI 49625	-	\$10.00	-	\$25.00	-	\$25.00	-	-	-	\$75.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TEAM ELMERS- DELIVERED (TRAINS ONLY)	\$23.74	-	\$44.14	\$40.84	\$32.84	\$37.64	\$39.74	\$44.79	\$61.59	\$76.25	\$91.25	\$59.65	\$94.10	\$98.15	\$105.70	\$50.84	\$44.59
TEAM ELMERS- PICKUP	\$16.15*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

* PRICE IS \$/CYD. COMPLETE PILE OF 23A LOCATED IN W 14 RD PIT NEAR MESICK. ESTIMATED 15,000 CYD AT \$16.15 /CYD, WCRC TO SUPPLY LOADER, PILE TO BE SURVEYED AND MUTUALLY AGREED UPON QUANTITY.

PRESENT AT BID Annie Strom

PRESENT AT BID BR Dahlstrom

PRINT NAME Annie Strom

PRINT NAME Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 4-27-26

TIME: 2:32 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	Power Broom	Soil Roller	Dozer	Excavator	Skid Steer	30" Asphalt Mill Head for Skid Steer	Scissor Lift	Mini Excavator
No Bids								

Present at Bid Annie Strom

Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid BLD

Print Name Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
 2026 ANNUAL MATERIAL - GUARDRAIL MATERIALS #7
 BID TABULATIONS SHEET - PAGE 1 OF 1

DATE- 4/27/26

TIME- 2:34 pm

BIDDER	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE B	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE B W/ 6' STEEL POSTS	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE B W/ 8' STEEL POSTS	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE B W/ 9' STEEL POSTS	APPROACH TERMINAL TYPE 1B FLEAT	APPROACH TERMINAL TYPE 2B SKT	APPROACH TERMINAL TYPE 2B SOFTSTOP	POST 6' GALV STEEL	POST 8' GALV STEEL	OFFSET BLOCK (6" X 8" X 15")	SPLICE BOLTS (1 1/2" X 5/8")	SPLICE NUTS (5/8")	HEX HEAD BOLT (5/8" X 1 1/2")	POST BOLT (2" X 5/8")	POST BOLT (10" X 5/8")	ROUND WASHERS (5/8")	GUARDRAIL REFLECTOR WHITE	CABLE GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE
DALE DUKES & SONS, INC- MATERIALS ONLY	\$300.00				\$2,800.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$85.00	\$100.00	\$12.00	\$0.75	\$0.75		\$2.00	\$3.25	\$0.50	\$10.00	
DALE DUKES & SONS, INC- INSTALLED		\$562.50	\$625.00	\$650.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00											
RMD HOLDINGS, LLC- MATERIALS ONLY*	\$115.00				\$2,600.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$85.00	\$115.00	\$8.00	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$2.00	\$0.90	\$3.50	\$0.50	\$10.00	\$5,600.00
RMD HOLDINGS, LLC- INSTALLED*					\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00											

* \$7,500 MINIMUM ORDER

PRESENT AT BID Annie Strom

PRINT NAME Annie Strom

PRESENT AT BID BL DL

PRINT NAME Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 4-27-26

TIME: 2:48pm

<u>Bidder</u>	Bucket Truck w/oper	Laborer	2 Man Climbing Crew	
Boyd Landscaping	\$150.00/hr	no bid	no bid	

Present at Bid Annie Strom

Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid BL

Print Name Brad Dahlstrom

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 4-27-26

TIME: 2:50pm

<u>Bidder</u>				
No Bids				

Present at Bid Annie Strom

Print Name Annie Strom

Present at Bid BLD

Print Name Brad D. Hlstrom